

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5385/2018

Vinod Kumar S/o Prabhuram Urf Prabhu Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Ashok Kumar S/o Bodhuram

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Naveen Saini
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Patni
		Mr. Sanjay Sharma
		Mr. Vikram Singh

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

30/10/2023

प्रकरण दिनांक 07.02.2024 को सूचीबद्ध हो।

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

VISHAL SHARMA /23