

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5385/2018

Vinod Kumar S/o Prabhuram Urf Prabhu Singh

----Appellant

Versus

Ashok Kumar S/o Bodhuram

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Hariom Yadav for Mr. Rahul Patni Mr. Vijayant Yadav for Mr. Prakhar Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

23/03/2026

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the appellant.

List the matter after four weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

SKS/18